
Lector Schedule 
Advent through Winter Ordinary Time – 2024-2025 

The next schedule is Lent & Easter Times. Please get to Mary any ‘bad dates’ by January 12. 
  

 4:00pm 9:00am 11:00am 
December 1 

First Sunday of Advent 
Jennifer Mathis 
Jessica Tchato 
Paul Marrero 

Larry Jadach 
Jeff Ray 

Bev. Lanni 

Angela Tunesi  
Steve Braschayko 

Shirley Braschayko 
December 8 

Second Sunday of 
Advent 

Kathy Tate 
Mark Fisher 
Diane Fisher 

Anthony Howell 
Linda Sist 

Dennis Walkowicz 

Natalie Walter 
Ellie Van Coillie 
Shelley Garland 

December 15 
Third Sunday of 

Advent 

Maryanne Cukr 
Mary Anne Barczak 
Fran Badalamente 

Betty Nawrocki 
Christina Willson 

Larry Kinsel 

Matthew Tunesi 
Emily Tchorz 

Marybeth Rudzinski 
December 22 

Fourth Sunday of 
Advent 

Andrea McWilliams 
Darlene Preston 

Lily Ambrosio Ylen 

Ed Jozefczyk 
Nancy McAleer 
Anthony Howell 

Sr Barbara Matievich 
Andrea Byrne 

Neville D’Souza 
 
 

Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 
Vigil Mass – December 31  4:00pm 

 
  

Ash Wednesday is March 5 
We will have Morning Prayer at 9:30am 

Mass at Noon. 
Evening Prayer (Vespers) at 7:00pm. 

 
Signups will be in the sacristy. 



Lector Schedule 
Advent through Winter Ordinary Time – 2024-2025 

The next schedule is Lent & Easter Times. Please get to Mary any ‘bad dates’ by January 12. 
  

 
December 24/25 
Solemnity of the 

Nativity  
of the Lord 

 4:00pm 
 Jillian Francis 
Lauren Flores 
Barb Francis 

10:00pm 
 Diane Fisher  
Emily Tchorz 

Christian Willson 

9:00am 
  Wendy Weimert 

Mark Czarnecki 
Ed Jozefczyk 

11:00am 
   Melissa Willman 
Pat Boland Saoud 
Matthew Tunesi 

The readings for all Christmas Masses are  
 First Reading page 22-23 (Isaiah 9) 

Second Reading: Page 29-30 (Hebrews 1) 
 

 4:00pm 9:00am 11:00am 
December 29 

Feast of the Holy 
Family 

Genie Palmer 
Darlene Preston 

Andrea McWilliams 

Dennis Walkowicz 
Samantha Willson 
Wendy Weimert 

Neville D’Souza 
Emily Sakorafos 
 Paige Sakorafos 

The readings for the Feast of the Holy Family are  
First Reading page 32- 33 (1 Samuel 1) 
Second Reading: Page 34-35 (1 John 3) 

 
January 5 

Solemnity of the 
Epiphany 

Barb Francis 
Margo Coppens 

Babr Ziarko 

Christina Willson 
Barb Ziarko 

Nancy McAleer 

Mark Czarnecki 
Sr. Barbara Matievich 

Shelley Garland   
The readings for the Solemnity of Epiphany, are on pages 40-41. 

 
January 12 

Feast of the Baptism 
of the Lord 

Genie Palmer 
Paul Marrero 
Jessica Tchato 

Linda Sist 
Larry Jadach 

Jeff Ray 

Shirley Braschayko 
Steve Braschayko 
Melissa Willman 

The readings for the Feast of the Baptism of the Lord, are 
First Reading page 43-44 (Isaiah 40) 

Second Reading: Page 46 (Titus) 
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Advent through Winter Ordinary Time – 2024-2025 

The next schedule is Lent & Easter Times. Please get to Mary any ‘bad dates’ by January 12. 
  

 
January 19 

Second Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

Lily Ambrosio Ylen 
Mary Anne Barczak 

Jennifer Mathis 

Bev Lanni 
Nancy McAleer 

Larry Kinsel 

Andrea Byrne 
Mattew Tunesi 
Natalie Walter 

January 26 
Third Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

Mark Fisher 
Diane Fisher 

Maryanne Cukr 

Betty Nawrocki 
Linda Sist 

Dennis Walkowicz 

Ellie Van Coillie 
Angela Tunesi 

Pat Boland Saoud 
February 2 
Feast of the 

Presentation of the 
Lord  

Barb Francis 
Lauren Flores 

Kathy Tate 

Shelley Garland 
Christina Willson 

Barb Ziarko 

Matthew Tunesi 
Mary Beth Rudzinski 
Sr Barbara Matievich 

February 9 
Fifth Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

Fran Badalamente 
Jillian Francis 

Margo Coppens 

Jeff Ray 
Wendy Weimert 

Bev Lanni 

Steve Braschayko 
Shirley Braschayko 

Ellie Van Coillie 
February 16 

Sixth Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

Genie Palmer 
Darlene Preston 

Andrea McWilliams 

Betty Nawrocki 
Larry Jadach 

Anthony Howell 

Mary Beth Rudzinski 
Natalie Walter 
Angela Tunesi 

February 23 
Seventh Sunday in 

Ordinary Time 

Maryanne Cukr 
Barb Francis 

Lauren Flores 

Larry Kinsel 
Mark Czarnecki 

Ed Jozefczyk 

Pat Boland Saoud 
Neville D’Souza 
Shelley Garland 

March 2 
Eighth Sunday in 

Ordinary Time  

Jessica Tchato 
Kathy Tate 

Paul Marrero  

Barb Ziarko 
Christina Willson 
Anthony Howell 

Emily Tchorz 
Melissa Willman 

Andrea Byrne 
 
 


